STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE - DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG
**** PLEASE NOTE: THE FCOLLOW NG IS FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DOES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.  ****

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 01/ 06/ 09

SOLI C TATI ON NBR: 2203293 HARDWARE SUPPLI ES/ JVM
BUYER JAERI ELLIS Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 01/06/ 09
LI NE NBR COWM NBR / COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm UNIT PRICE /
VENDCR NBR PERCENT
00001 205-43-052620 LOG TECH CORDLESS LASER DESKTOP COVBO EA
MX3200
631250733-03 J H COLLIER I NC EA $ 75. 40000
BRAND: LOGd TECH MODEL: 967688 0403
423742824-00  JI MW HI CKS EA $ 95. 00000
BRAND: LOG TC MODEL: 967688 0403
00002 205-43-052620 MAXTOR DI AMONDMAX 21 HARD DRI VE - 160GB EA
SATA 300
631250733-03 J H COLLIER INC EA $ 46. 70000
BRAND: SEAGATE MODEL: ST316D215AS
423742824-00  JI MW HI CKS EA $ 75. 00000
BRAND: MAXTOR MODEL: STMB160215AS
00003 205-43- 052620 %O? DI AMONDVAX HARD DRI VE - ATA 100 EA
631250733-03 J H COLLIER INC EA $ 50. 94000
BRAND: SEAGATE MODEL: ST3160815A
423742824-00  JI MW HI CKS EA $ 95. 00000
BRAND: MAXTOR MODEL: STMB160812A
00004 205-43-052620 Kl NGSTO\I DATA TRAVELER 100 USB THUMVB EA
DRI VE - 8GB
631250733-03 J H COLLIER I NC EA $ 17. 15000
BRAND: MODEL :
423742824-00  JI MW HI CKS EA $ 24. 00000
BRAND: MODEL :
00005 205-43-052620 Kl NGSTO\I DATA TRAVELER 110 USB THUVB EA
DRI VE - 4GB
423742824-00  JI MW HI CKS EA $ 22.00000
BRAND:  KI NGSTON MODEL: PT 110 4GB
00006 205-43-052620 WESTERN DI G TAL VELOCI RAPTOR, 300GB EA
2.5", SATA
423742824-00  JI MW HI CKS EA $ 245. 00000
BRAND: WESTON DI G TAL MODEL: WDB0O0BLFS

631250733-03 J H COLLIER I NC

L

260. 20000
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00008

00009

00010

00011

00012

00013

205-43- 052620

631250733-03

423742824-00

205-43- 052620

631250733-03

423742824-00

205-43- 052620

631250733-03

423742824-00

205-43- 052620

631250733-03

423742824-00

205-43- 052620

631250733-03

423742824-00

205-43- 052620

631250733-03

423742824-00

205-43- 052620

631250733-03

423742824-00

BRAND: WD MODEL :

WESTERN DI G TAL PATA 160GB, 3.5", ATA

MFG PART NUMBER: WD1600AVJB
J H COLLI ER I NC
WD

BRAND: MODEL :
JI MY HI CKS
BRAND: WESTERN DI G TAL MODEL :

WESTERN DI G TAL 320GB, SATA, 3.5"
MFG PART NUMBER: WD3200AAKS

J H COLLI ER I NC
WD

BRAND: MODEL :
JI MY HI CKS
BRAND: WESTERN DI G TAL MODEL :

WESTERN DI G TAL 500GB, SATA, 3.5"
MFG PART NUMBER: WD5000AACS

J H COLLI ER I NC
WD

BRAND: MODEL :
JI MY HI CKS
BRAND: WESTERN DI G TAL MODEL :

WESTERN DI G TAL CAVI AR BLACK, 1TB
3.5", SATA

J H COLLI ER I NC
WD

BRAND: MODEL :
JI MY HI CKS
BRAND: WESTERN DI G TAL MODEL :

SONY | NTERNAL 20X DVD-/+RW DL DRI VE,
| DE/ ATAPI CT #3299- K608

J H COLLI ER I NC

BRAND:  SONY MODEL :
JI MY HI CKS
BRAND:  SONY MODEL :

HP DVD+RW (+R DL)/ DVD- RAM DRI VE- SATA
MFG PART NUMBER: GF343AA

J H COLLIER INC
HP

BRAND: MODEL :
JI MY HI CKS
BRAND: HP MODEL :

LG BLU- RAY DVD- ROM DRI VE, SATA
MFG PART NUMBER: GGC- H20L

J H COLLI ER I NC
LG

BRAND: MODEL :
JI MY HI CKS
BRAND: LG MODEL :

WD300GLFS
EA

EA
WD1600AVIB

EA
WD1600AVIB
EA

EA
WD3200AAKS

EA $
W5 2700 AAKS

EA

EA
WWD5000AACS
EA
WE5000AACS
EA
EA
WD1001FALS

EA

EA

EA
DR840A

EA
DRU840A

EA
GF343AA

EA
GF343AA

EA
GGC H20L

EA
GGW H20L

50.

85.

53.

75.

63.

95.

119.

185.

56.

95.

152.

225.

141.

225.

41000

00000
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00014

00015

205-43- 052620

631250733- 03

423742824-00

205-43- 052620

631250733- 03

423742824-00

LG SUPER MULTI BLU- RAY DI SC REWRI TER & EA

DVD- ROM DRI VE
J H COLLIER I NC
ND: LG

BRAI MODEL :
JI MW HI CKS
BRAND: LG MODEL :

I NTEL PRO1000 BT SGL UNIT 4PT OEM
NETWORK ADAPTER

J H COLLI ER I NC

BRAND: | NTEL MODEL :

JI MW HI CKS

BRAND: | NTEL MODEL :

EA
GGW H20L

EA
GCC H20L

EA $
I NT EXP194PTLBLK

EA $
I NT TXPI 9404PTBLK

247.12000

325. 00000

386. 27000

625. 00000



